
Sr.No Name of the student Gender Category State of DomasileNationality
1 Bharade Akshada Gangaram F OPEN YES INDIAN
2 Ugale Divya Sharad F O.B.C YES INDIAN
3 Hase Sushmita Balasaheb F O.B.C YES INDIAN
4 Supekar pariga Lahu F S.T YES INDIAN
5 Madake pooja Chima F S.T YES INDIAN
6 Bhalerao Madhuri Ramdas F S.C YES INDIAN
7 Kandwade Anjali Vattail F OPEN YES INDIAN
8 Mekha pranali Sunil F O.B.C YES INDIAN
9 Kanawade Jyoti Gavaram F OPEN YES INDIAN

10 Ugle Asha Janku F S.T YES INDIAN
11 Pansare Akshada Jijabapu F OPEN YES INDIAN
12 Sonawane AditiAvinash F OPEN YES INDIAN
13 Sarode utkarsha Jagan F O.B.C YES INDIAN
14 Bhosle Ashwini Sanjay F S.C YES INDIAN
15 Bhangare Manisha Govinde F S.T YES INDIAN
16 Kute Vaishnavi Balasheb F OPEN YES INDIAN
17 Deshmukh Srushti Ravindea F OPEN YES INDIAN
18 Shinde Uishwajeet Shivaji M O.B.C YES INDIAN
19 Sonawane Mahesh Shivaji M OPEN YES INDIAN
20 More Sagar Madhav M OPEN YES INDIAN
21 Gunjal Rushikesh Balasaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN
22 Dengale Nikhil Ramesh M OPEN YES INDIAN
23 Ghuge saurabh Barku M N.T.D YES INDIAN
24 Chandhari Akash Dattatray M OPEN YES INDIAN
25 Chormunge Pratik Sanjay M O.B.C YES INDIAN
26 Chaudhari Abhijit Balasaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN
27 Shinde Anukul Janardhan M OPEN YES INDIAN
28 Kangane Ganesh Arjun M N.T.D YES INDIAN
29 Momin sahil shoukat M OPEN YES INDIAN
30 Gadakh Akshay Arjun M OPEN YES INDIAN
31 Pathave Anket Balu M OPEN YES INDIAN
32 Mhaskule Ravindra Bhausaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN
33 Mule Vishal Vasant M OPEN YES INDIAN
34 Shaikh Arbaz Sattar M OPEN YES INDIAN
35 Varpe Rohit Prakash M OPEN YES INDIAN
36 Sangale Shubham Pandurang M N.T.D YES INDIAN
37 Ugale Rushan Shivdas M N.T.D YES INDIAN
38 Jondhal Vabhav Kishor M OPEN YES INDIAN
39 Kanawade Nikhil Ashok M OPEN YES INDIAN
40 Aswale Omkar Mahesh M O.B.C YES INDIAN
41 Gadge Adesh Balu M O.B.C YES INDIAN
42 Sarode Kiran Kishore M O.B.C YES INDIAN
43 Wadekar Hrutik Bharat M O.B.C YES INDIAN
44 Halonor Akash Shraran M O.B.C YES INDIAN



E.mail ID Programme NameUnique enrolment ID Mo.No Year of joining
akshadabhaeade3@gmail.com BBA BSTSP18017354 7066313204 2017-18
Divyaugale472@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032463 9096041889 2019-20
sushmitahase23@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002590 7028356658 2017-18
supekarpariga123@g.mail.com BBA BSTSP19032466 8308163557 2019-20
PoojaMadake99@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17001850 7774885147 2017-18
madhuriramdas2017@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003371 9689324366 2017-18
Anjalikanwade@gmail.com BBA BSTSP 8669578030 2017-18
pranalimekha1@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17006169 8605419461 2017-18
supriyakanawade58@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002729 8600967921 2017-18
ashakula400@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032008 7350985740 2019-20
akshadapansare@gmail.com BBA BSTSP 9545738493 2017-18
sonawaneaditi3@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003476 9623888644 2017-18
Utkarsharode721@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005870 7387843037 2017-18
bhosleash2018@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002763 7030804658 2017-18
manishabhangare15@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002638 9075212934 2017-18
vaishnavikute@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002617 9763375583 2017-18
srustideshamukh1499@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002519 9850053056 2017-18
shindevishwajeet667@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003850 9579038805 2017-18
Maheshsonavne248@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002611 9834107173 2017-18
Sagarmore6897@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032370 8669820227 2017-18
rushigunjal17@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032457 9225871789 2019-20
ndengale999@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032260 9146758336 2019-20
saurabhuge6399@g.mail BBA BSTSP17002347 7350384128 2017-18
ChandhariAkas14@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002487 7057577012 2016-17
pratikchormunge98@gmail.com BBA BSTSP7002938 9527513391 2016-17
abhichaudhari4131@gmail.com BBA BSTSP008321 9552320532 2017-18
Anukulshinde1999@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003494 7083188245 2017-18
ganeshkangane5555@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002724 8308274852 2017-18
sahilmomin7072@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19033081 9850514437 2019-20
gadakhakshay000@gmail.com BBA BSTSP170003877 8390166249 2017-18
aniketpathave99@gmail.com BBA BSTSP18017575 8421283925 2017-18
RavindraMhaskule509@gmail.com BBA BSTSP7002864 7720926059 2017-18
Vishalmale8181@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002551 8329410457 2016-17
rRbazshaik493095@mail.com BBA BSTSP18018069 9309515291 2017-18
Rehitvarpe510@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003288 7888009515 2017-18
Shubhamsangle944@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002576 9689924467 2017-18
Ugaleroshan0@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17007543 9075440875 2017-18
Vabhavkishorjondhal85482@g BBA BSTSP19000363 9156036608 2017-18
nkanwade@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17000272 9765546149 2017-18
omkarAswale2525@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002819 9511885543 2017-18
adeshgadge14@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005034 9011871253 2017-218
mr.kiranjisarode@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002715 9112339615 2017-18
hrutikBharatwadhekar@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002620 7721959518 2017-18
akashhalnar@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003461 9604319163 2019-20



DEPARTMENT OF BBA
CLASS -  TYBBA

Sr.NoName of the student GenderCategoryState of DomasileNationalityE.mail ID Programme NameUnique enrolment IDMob .No. Year of j.
1 Bharade Akshada Gangaram F OPEN YES INDIAN akshadabhaeade3@gmail.com BBA BSTSP18017354 7066313204 2017-18
2 Ugale Divya Sharad F O.B.C YES INDIAN Divyaugale472@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032463 9096041889 2019-20
3 Hase Sushmita Balasaheb F O.B.C YES INDIAN sushmitahase23@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002590 7028356658 2017-18
4 Supekar pariga Lahu F S.T YES INDIAN supekarpariga123@g.mail.com BBA BSTSP19032466 8308163557 2019-20
5 Madake pooja Chima F S.T YES INDIAN PoojaMadake99@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17001850 7774885147 2017-18
6 Bhalerao Madhuri Ramdas F S.C YES INDIAN madhuriramdas2017@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003371 9689324366 2017-18
7 Kandwade Anjali Vattail F OPEN YES INDIAN Anjalikanwade@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002378 8669578030 2017-18
8 Mekha pranali Sunil F O.B.C YES INDIAN pranalimekha1@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17006169 8605419461 2017-18
9 Kanawade Jyoti Gavaram F OPEN YES INDIAN supriyakanawade58@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002729 8600967921 2017-18

10 Ugle Asha Janku F S.T YES INDIAN ashakula400@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032008 7350985740 2019-20
11 Pansare Akshada Jijabapu F OPEN YES INDIAN akshadapansare@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003656 9545738493 2017-18
12 Sonawane Aditi Avinash F OPEN YES INDIAN sonawaneaditi3@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003476 9623888644 2017-18
13 Sarode utkarsha Jagan F O.B.C YES INDIAN Utkarsharode721@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005870 7387843037 2017-18
14 Bhosle Ashwini Sanjay F S.C YES INDIAN bhosleash2018@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002763 7030804658 2017-18
15 Bhangare Manisha Govinde F S.T YES INDIAN manishabhangare15@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002638 9075212934 2017-18
16 Kute Vaishnavi Balasheb F OPEN YES INDIAN vaishnavikute@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002617 9763375583 2017-18
17 Deshmukh Srushti Ravindea F OPEN YES INDIAN srustideshamukh1499@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002519 9850053056 2017-18
18 Shinde Uishwajeet Shivaji M O.B.C YES INDIAN shindevishwajeet667@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003850 9579038805 2017-18
19 Sonawane Mahesh Shivaji M OPEN YES INDIAN Maheshsonavne248@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002611 9834107173 2017-18
20 More Sagar Madhav M OPEN YES INDIAN Sagarmore6897@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032370 8669820227 2017-18
21 Gunjal Rushikesh Balasaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN rushigunjal17@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032457 9225871789 2019-20
22 Dengale Nikhil Ramesh M OPEN YES INDIAN ndengale999@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19032260 9146758336 2019-20
23 Ghuge saurabh Barku M N.T.D YES INDIAN saurabhuge6399@g.mail BBA BSTSP17002347 7350384128 2017-18
24 Chandhari Akash Dattatray M OPEN YES INDIAN ChandhariAkas14@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002487 7057577012 2016-17
25 Chormunge Pratik Sanjay M O.B.C YES INDIAN pratikchormunge98@gmail.com BBA BSTSP7002938 9527513391 2016-17
26 Chaudhari Abhijit Balasaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN abhichaudhari4131@gmail.com BBA BSTSP008321 9552320532 2017-18
27 Shinde Anukul Janardhan M OPEN YES INDIAN Anukulshinde1999@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003494 7083188245 2017-18
28 Kangane Ganesh Arjun M N.T.D YES INDIAN ganeshkangane5555@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002724 8308274852 2017-18
29 Momin sahil shoukat M OPEN YES INDIAN sahilmomin7072@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19033081 9850514437 2019-20



30 Gadakh Akshay Arjun M OPEN YES INDIAN gadakhakshay000@gmail.com BBA BSTSP170003877 8390166249 2017-18
31 Pathave Anket Balu M OPEN YES INDIAN aniketpathave99@gmail.com BBA BSTSP18017575 8421283925 2017-18
32 Mhaskule Ravindra Bhausaheb M OPEN YES INDIAN RavindraMhaskule509@gmail.com BBA BSTSP7002864 7720926059 2017-18
33 Mule Vishal Vasant M OPEN YES INDIAN Vishalmale8181@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002551 8329410457 2016-17
34 Shaikh Arbaz Sattar M OPEN YES INDIAN rRbazshaik493095@mail.com BBA BSTSP18018069 9309515291 2017-18
35 Varpe Rohit Prakash M OPEN YES INDIAN Rehitvarpe510@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003288 7888009515 2017-18
36 Sangale Shubham Pandurang M N.T.D YES INDIAN Shubhamsangle944@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002576 9689924467 2017-18
37 Ugale Roshan Shivdas M N.T.D YES INDIAN Ugaleroshan0@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17007543 9075440875 2017-18
38 Jondhale Vabhav Kishor M OPEN YES INDIAN Vabhavkishorjondhal85482@g BBA BSTSP19000363 9156036608 2017-18
39 Kanawade Nikhil Ashok M OPEN YES INDIAN nkanwade@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17000272 9765546149 2017-18
40 Aswale Omkar Mahesh M O.B.C YES INDIAN omkarAswale2525@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002819 9511885543 2017-18
41 Gadge Adesh Balu M O.B.C YES INDIAN adeshgadge14@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005034 9011871253 2017-18
42 Sarode Kiran Kishore M O.B.C YES INDIAN mr.kiranjisarode@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002715 9112339615 2017-18
43 Wadekar Hrutik Bharat M O.B.C YES INDIAN hrutikBharatwadhekar@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002620 7721959518 2017-18
44 Halonor Akash Shraran M O.B.C YES INDIAN akashhalnar@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003461 9604319163 2019-20
45 Thorat bhushan Dhyanshwar M OPEN YES INDIAN bushanthortgo@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002624 9657186302 2016-17
46 Pandulkar prem Rajendra M O.B.C YES INDIAN prempandulkar36@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005413 883069243 2017-18
47 Jedhe Prasad M. M S.C YES INDIAN prasadjedhe03@gmail.com BBA BSTSP18017268 7972597229 2017-18
48 Kothwal Shubham T. M OPEN YES INDIAN Shubhamk9096@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17004432 9096034109 2017-18
49 Ahire Ankush K. M OPEN YES INDIAN ahireankush88@gmail.com BBA BSTSP008011 7887963727 2017-18
50 Chhaya Narayansing Chouhan F OPEN YES INDIAN Chouhankomal199@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005637 9284334054 2017-18
51 Tapadiya Yash Ramesh M OPEN YES INDIAN yashtapadiya1@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003236 9021413131 2017-18
52 Pansare Mahesh Namdev M OPEN YES INDIAN pansaremahesh1999@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005039 8390163635 2017-18
53 Shaikh Nadim Sandu M OPEN YES INDIAN nadimshaikh2051@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005042 8805614763 2017-18
54 Pathan Hujeb J. M OPEN YES INDIAN hujebpathan786@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005059 9960741034 2017-18
54 Shaikh Bushra F OPEN YES INDIAN bushrask08@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19033229 9604663509 2017-18
55 Andhare Shripad Suhas M OPEN YES INDIAN shripadandhare87@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17001558 7768882157 2017-18
56 Pardeshi Shubhangi Dilip F OBC YES INDIAN sdpardeshi26@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005366 9130200657 2017-18
57 chakor Sudhir Demaji M N.T.D YES INDIAN sudhirchakor2017@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002767 9834353626 2017-18
58 Bhabad Ashvini Shantaram F OPEN YES INDIAN ashinibhabad@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005369 8530930229 2017-18
59 Borse Ashish Anil M OBC YES INDIAN ashuborse2303@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17007867 8805528237 2017-18
60 Dokhe Pratik Rahul m OBC YES INDIAN pratikdokhe2017@gmail.com BBA BSTSP19001172 9503933760 2017-18
61 Phad Nitin Vasant M N.T.D YES INDIAN nitinphad13@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005205 9096869754 2017-18



62 Ughade Nitin Somnath M ST YES INDIAN ughdenitin99@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005637 9284334054 2017-18
63 Wackchaure Rushikesh BalasahebM OPEN YES INDIAN rishi98wak@gmail.com BBA BSTP17002577 8830959539 2016-17
64 wakchaure Akash Eknath M OPEN YES INDIAN akashwakchaure@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002596 8830959539 2016-17
65 Gunjal Pooja Baban F OPEN Yes INDIAN poojagunjal9637@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17005685 9607095373 2017-18
66 Chaudhri Akash Dattatraya M OPEN YES INDIAN chaudhariakash14@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17002887 7057577012 2016-17
67 Yadav Akshay Rajendra M SC YES INDIAN akashyadav17@gmail.com BBA BSTSP17003638 7028102624 2017-18
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